## CERTIFICATION OF ENROLLMENT

## HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 4417

## 59th Legislature 2006 Regular Session

Adopted by the House January 30, 2006	CERTIFICATE
	I, Richard Nafziger, Chief Clerk of the House of Representatives of the State of Washington, do hereby
Speaker of the House of Representatives	certify that the attached is HOUSI CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 4417 as passed by the House of Representatives and the Senate of
Adopted by the Senate February 1, 2006	the dates hereon set forth.
President of the Senate	Chief Cler
Approved	FILED
	Secretary of State State of Washington
Governor of the State of Washington	

\_\_\_\_\_

## HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 4417

\_\_\_\_\_

Passed Legislature - 2006 Regular Session

State of Washington

59th Legislature

2006 Regular Session

By Representatives Kessler, Armstrong, Morrell, Springer, Pearson, Sells, Green, Kilmer, Kristiansen, Ericks and Hankins

Read first time 01/27/2006. Referred to .

BE IT RESOLVED, By the House of Representatives, the Senate concurring, That the Senate meet the House of Representatives in Joint Session on Monday, February 20, 2006, at 11:00 a.m. in the House Chamber, for the purpose of honoring the recipients of the State Medal of Valor.

--- END ---

p. 1

HCR 4417.PL